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Lake Cachuma Daily Operations
Run Date: 11/10/2024

October 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES
748.95 180,979

1 748.91 180,859 -120 25.2 0.0 0.0 56.2 13.6 42.0 0.0 33.4 0.180 0.00
2 748.87 180,740 -119 41.4 0.0 0.0 59.3 13.6 43.0 0.0 44.5 0.240 0.00
3 748.82 180,591 -149 17.4 0.0 0.0 60.6 13.6 44.0 0.0 48.2 0.260 0.00
4 748.77 180,442 -149 19.8 0.0 0.0 61.2 13.6 44.0 0.0 50.0 0.270 0.00
5 748.73 180,323 -119 33.4 0.0 0.0 63.3 13.6 44.0 0.0 31.5 0.170 0.00
6 748.67 180,144 -179 -12.4 0.0 0.0 60.9 13.6 44.0 0.0 48.1 0.260 0.00
7 748.64 180,055 -89 44.6 0.0 0.0 36.3 13.6 43.0 0.0 40.7 0.220 0.00
8 748.60 179,936 -119 8.0 0.0 0.0 45.4 13.6 44.0 0.0 24.0 0.130 0.00
9 748.55 179,789 -147 -10.1 0.0 0.0 46.0 13.6 44.0 0.0 33.3 0.180 0.00
10 748.51 179,671 -118 8.3 0.0 2.5 44.8 13.6 39.0 0.0 31.4 0.170 0.01
11 748.46 179,524 -147 -23.6 0.0 2.5 45.8 13.6 37.0 0.0 29.5 0.160 0.01
12 748.42 179,407 -117 6.9 0.0 4.9 45.9 13.5 38.0 0.0 31.4 0.170 0.02
13 748.37 179,259 -148 -38.3 0.0 0.0 47.9 13.6 39.0 0.0 9.2 0.050 0.00
14 748.32 179,112 -147 -18.5 0.0 0.0 35.4 13.6 39.0 0.0 40.5 0.220 0.00
15 748.30 179,053 -59 50.3 0.0 0.0 38.5 13.5 37.0 0.0 20.3 0.110 0.00
16 748.27 178,965 -88 15.9 0.0 4.9 37.0 13.5 38.0 0.0 20.3 0.110 0.02
17 748.22 178,818 -147 -41.2 0.0 2.5 39.7 13.5 33.0 0.0 22.1 0.120 0.01
18 748.18 178,700 -118 -0.8 0.0 0.0 41.2 13.6 33.0 0.0 29.4 0.160 0.00
19 748.14 178,583 -117 3.9 0.0 0.0 47.8 13.5 32.0 0.0 27.6 0.150 0.00
20 748.09 178,406 -177 -52.5 0.0 0.0 49.5 13.6 32.0 0.0 29.4 0.160 0.00
21 748.05 178,318 -88 38.6 0.0 0.0 45.4 13.5 31.0 0.0 36.7 0.200 0.00
22 748.00 178,171 -147 -20.4 0.0 0.0 48.1 13.5 32.0 0.0 33.0 0.180 0.00
23 746.96 175,133 -3,038 -2,908.4 0.0 0.0 56.9 13.5 32.0 0.0 27.2 0.150 0.00
24 747.91 177,906 2,773 2,909.2 0.0 0.0 58.7 13.5 31.0 0.0 33.0 0.180 0.00
25 747.86 177,759 -147 -12.4 0.0 0.0 60.1 13.5 28.0 0.0 33.0 0.180 0.00
26 747.82 177,641 -118 11.1 0.0 0.0 60.1 13.5 28.0 0.0 27.5 0.150 0.00
27 747.78 177,523 -118 16.1 0.0 0.0 62.5 13.5 27.0 0.0 31.1 0.170 0.00
28 747.73 177,376 -147 -39.2 0.0 0.0 61.8 13.5 27.0 0.0 5.5 0.030 0.00
29 747.68 177,229 -147 -10.3 0.0 0.0 61.6 13.4 27.0 0.0 34.7 0.190 0.00
30 747.64 177,111 -118 9.0 0.0 0.0 61.8 13.5 28.0 0.0 23.7 0.130 0.00
31 747.58 176,936 -175 -58.1 0.0 0.0 62.1 13.4 25.0 0.0 16.4 0.090 0.00
TOTALS -4,043 12.9 0.0 17.3 1,601.8 419.8 1,105.0 0.0 946.6 5.140 0.07
AVERAGE 178,822
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and CCWA inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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